
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Nicolas ERNIE
ASUB
Course : H:Bleu court
Distance : 3000m
Time : 1:16:09 (25'23"/km)

9/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Senne BRIERS 0:38:04
2. Merlin DE BELDER 0:38:13
3. Axel BRIERS 0:39:13

1. 113 00:11:39 524m 22'14"/km
2. 115 00:11:12 00:22:51 448m 25'00"/km
3. 117 00:08:35 00:31:26 264m 32'31"/km
4. 118 00:09:43 00:41:09 219m 44'22"/km
5. 119 00:05:46 00:46:55 277m 20'49"/km
6. 109 00:15:43 01:02:38 424m 37'04"/km
7. 108 00:04:50 01:07:28 193m 25'03"/km
8. 107 00:02:55 01:10:23 183m 15'56"/km
9. 100 00:05:20 01:15:43 374m 14'16"/km

10. 999 00:00:26 01:16:09 98m 4'25"/km
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